Overcheck line control unit
Protection against power frequency overvoltages
(POP), overcurrents and earth leakages
Cirprotec
V2
Programmable
Comprehensive electrical supply protection. Maximum service continuity.
L1

a  b / c ‑ MT d
WITH earth leakage protection WITHOUT earth leakage protection
Code Part number Code Part number
77762541 OVERCHECK 2ND/230 - MT 6 77762561 OVERCHECK 2N/230 - MT 6
77762542 OVERCHECK 2ND/230 - MT 10 77762562 OVERCHECK 2N/230 - MT 10
77762543 OVERCHECK 2ND/230 - MT 16 77762563 OVERCHECK 2N/230 - MT 16
77762544 OVERCHECK 2ND/230 - MT 20 77762564 OVERCHECK 2N/230 - MT 20
77762545 OVERCHECK 2ND/230 - MT 25 77762565 OVERCHECK 2N/230 - MT 25
77762546 OVERCHECK 2ND/230 - MT 32 77762566 OVERCHECK 2N/230 - MT 32
77762547 OVERCHECK 2ND/230 - MT 40 77762567 OVERCHECK 2N/230 - MT 40
77762548 OVERCHECK 2ND/230 - MT 50 77762568 OVERCHECK 2N/230 - MT 50
77762549 OVERCHECK 2ND/230 - MT 63 77762569 OVERCHECK 2N/230 - MT 63
77762551 OVERCHECK 2ND/120 - MT 6 77762571 OVERCHECK 2N/120 - MT 6
77762552 OVERCHECK 2ND/120 - MT 10 77762572 OVERCHECK 2N/120 - MT 10
77762553 OVERCHECK 2ND/120 - MT 16 77762573 OVERCHECK 2N/120 - MT 16
77762554 OVERCHECK 2ND/120 - MT 20 77762574 OVERCHECK 2N/120 - MT 20
77762555 OVERCHECK 2ND/120 - MT 25 77762575 OVERCHECK 2N/120 - MT 25
77762556 OVERCHECK 2ND/120 - MT 32 77762576 OVERCHECK 2N/120 - MT 32
77762557 OVERCHECK 2ND/120 - MT 40 77762577 OVERCHECK 2N/120 - MT 40
77762558 OVERCHECK 2ND/120 - MT 50 77762578 OVERCHECK 2N/120 - MT 50
77762559 OVERCHECK 2ND/120 - MT 63 77762579 OVERCHECK 2N/120 - MT 63
77762642 OVERCHECK 4ND/230 - MT 10 77762662 OVERCHECK 4N/230 - MT 10
77762643 OVERCHECK 4ND/230 - MT 16 77762663 OVERCHECK 4N/230 - MT 16
77762644 OVERCHECK 4ND/230 - MT 20 77762664 OVERCHECK 4N/230 - MT 20
77762645 OVERCHECK 4ND/230 - MT 25 77762665 OVERCHECK 4N/230 - MT 25
77762646 OVERCHECK 4ND/230 - MT 32 77762666 OVERCHECK 4N/230 - MT 32
77762647 OVERCHECK 4ND/230 - MT 40 77762667 OVERCHECK 4N/230 - MT 40
77762648 OVERCHECK 4ND/230 - MT 50 77762668 OVERCHECK 4N/230 - MT 50
77762649 OVERCHECK 4ND/230 - MT 63 77762669 OVERCHECK 4N/230 - MT 63
77762652 OVERCHECK 4ND/120 - MT 10 77762672 OVERCHECK 4N/120 - MT 10
77762653 OVERCHECK 4ND/120 - MT 16 77762673 OVERCHECK 4N/120 - MT 16
77762654 OVERCHECK 4ND/120 - MT 20 77762674 OVERCHECK 4N/120 - MT 20
77762655 OVERCHECK 4ND/120 - MT 25 77762675 OVERCHECK 4N/120 - MT 25
77762656 OVERCHECK 4ND/120 - MT 32 77762676 OVERCHECK 4N/120 - MT 32
77762657 OVERCHECK 4ND/120 - MT 40 77762677 OVERCHECK 4N/120 - MT 40
77762658 OVERCHECK 4ND/120 - MT 50 77762678 OVERCHECK 4N/120 - MT 50
77762659 OVERCHECK 4ND/120 - MT 63 77762679 OVERCHECK 4N/120 - MT 63
Overcheck
single phase
Overcheck
three phase
* MCB : Circuit breaker / cutout
** Only single phase model
Consult us for other voltages and supplies
Cirprotec
Specialists in lightning and
overvoltage protection
Cirprotec (CPT) is a pioneer in the design and
manufacture of surge and lightning protection
devices. CPT has an extensive network of sales
offices and is present in over 60 countries.
Comprehensive solution:
protection, control and safety
CPT offers a wide range of specific products to
provide a solution for any type of need in the field
of lightning and surge protection.